



	%RI*
ar	5%
al	7%
g	14%
g	5%
g	11%
g	3%
g	<1%
contains 7	yes

Ingredients

UK Two crispy wafer fingers covered with milk chocolate (66%). **Ingredients:** sugar, WHEAT flour (contains calcium, iron, thiamin and niacin), whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, vegetable fats (palm, shea, palm kernel, salt), whey powder product (MILK), skimmed MILK powder, emulsifier (lecithins), yeast, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), glucose syrup, butterfat (MILK), whey powder (MILK), natural flavourings. Rainforest Alliance Certified cocoa. Find out more at ra.org

Your break is part of an innovative programme that is helping cocoa-farming families earn more money, planting more trees and helping kids into school.



FIZZY COATED FRUIT FLAVOUR SUGAR CONFECTIONERY

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Wheat Flour, Acids: Maleic Acid, Citric Acid, Dextrose (Wheat), Dextrose, Palm Oil, Flavourings: Fruit and Vegetable Concentrates (Safflower, Carrot, Hibiscus, Apple, Pumpkin, Radish, Tomato, Spinach), Antioxidants: Tocopherol-rich Extract, Ascorbic Acid.

ALLERGEN ADVISORY: For allergens, see ingredients.

DIETARY ADVISORY: Suitable for vegans.

No artificial colours or flavourings.

NOTIFICATION This pack contains 3 servings. 7

TYPICAL VALUES Per 100g Per 1/3 pack (25g)

Energy	1456kJ/353kcal	374kJ/89kcal
Fat	1.6g	0.4g
of which saturates	0.9g	0.2g
Carbohydrate	80.3g	20.1g
of which sugars	60.8g	15.2g
Fibre	4.4g	1.1g
Protein	2.2g	0.6g
Salt	0.03g	0.01g

STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

FIZZY COATED COCA FLAVOUR SUGAR CONFECTIONERY

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Wheat Flour, Acids: Maleic Acid, Citric Acid, Dextrose (Wheat), Dextrose, Syrup Oil, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Elderberry Extract, Flavourings: Antioxidants: Tocopherol-rich Extract, Ascorbic Acid.

ALLERGEN ADVISORY: For allergens, see ingredients.

DIETARY ADVISORY: Suitable for vegans.

No artificial colours or flavourings.

NOTIFICATION This pack contains 3 servings.

TYPICAL VALUES Per 100g Per 1/3 pack (25g)

Energy	1473kJ/349kcal	368kJ/87kcal
Fat	2.0g	0.5g
of which saturates	1.2g	0.3g
Carbohydrate	77.3g	19.3g
of which sugars	53.9g	13.5g
Fibre	4.8g	1.2g
Protein	2.7g	0.7g
Salt	0.03g	0.01g

STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

BAG





AN ASSORTED FAMILY FAVORITE

(UK), (IRL), (AUS) **Ingredients:** Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Acidity Regulators: Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate, Modified Starch, Dextrose, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Palm Kernel), Anti-Caking Agents: Stearic Acid, Magnesium Stearate, Magnesium Carbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Gelling Agent: Gelatine, Flavourings, Confectionery Lysed **Soya Protein**, Emulsifier: Glycerol Mono Stearate, Pectin, Glazing Agent: Carnauba Wax, Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika Extract, Imported and Distributed in Australia by Confectionery Trading Company Pty Ltd., 5 Epic Place Villawood, NSW, 2163. Phone: 1300 361 262.

(A), (D), (CH) Inhalt kann variieren. Süßwarenmischung bestehend aus: Hartkaramellen, Komprimaten, Kaubonbons. **Zutaten:** Zucker, Glukosesirup, Säuerungsmittel: Apfelsäure, Citronensäure, Säureregulator: Natriumcitrat, Modifizierte Stärke, Dextrose, Pflanzliche fette (Palm, Palmkern), Trennmittel: Stearinsäure, Magnesiumsalze der Speisefettsäuren, Magnesiumkarbonat, Natriumhydrogencarbonat, Gelatine, Aromen, Maismehl, Enzymatisch lysiertes **Soya Protein**, Emulgator: Monoglyzeride von Speisefettsäuren, Pektin, Überzugsmittel: Carnaubawachs, Farbstoffe: Anthocyane, Betanin, Kupferhaltige Komplexe der Chlorophylle, Kurkumin, Lutein, Paprikaextrakt. Inhalt nicht für den Einzelverkauf gekennzeichnet. Vertrieb: DOK Kindersüßwaren GmbH, Assestr. 24, D-59394 Nordkirchen/L. Geschwendtner Import Ges.m.b.H. Iselstraße 8, A-5101 Bergheim/Conaxess Trade Switzerland AG, Industriestrasse 9, 4623 Neudorf.

(N), (DK) **Ingredienser:** Sukker, Glykosesirup/Glukosesirup, Surhedsregulerende middel/Surhedsregulerende middel: Epletsyre/Eblesyre, Sitronsyre/Citronsyre, Trinnatriumcitrat/Trinnatriumcitrat, Modifisert stivelse/Oxideret stivelse, Dextrose, Vegetabilisk olie/Vegetabilisk olie (Palmeolie/Palmkärnsmiddel). Antiklumpemiddel/Antiklumpningsmiddel: Stearinsyre, Magnesiumstearat, Magnesiumkarbonat/Magnesiumkarbonat, Natriumhydrogencarbonat/Natrium bikkarbonat, Fortykningsmiddel/Gelerningsmiddel: Gelatin/Gelatine, Aromastoffer/Aroma, Maismel/Majsmel, Hydrolyseret **Soya Protein**, Emulgeringsmiddel/Emulgator: E471 Mono- og diglyserider af fedtsyrer, Pektin, Overfladebehandlingsmidler/Overfladebehandlingsmidler: Carnaubavoks/Carnaubavoks, Farvestoffe/Farvestoffe: Anthocyaner/Anthocyanin, Rødbete, Klorofyllin-kobberkompleks/Chlorophyllin-kobber-kompleks, Kurkumin, Lutein, Paprika ekstrakt, Conaxess Trade (Norway), Lilleakerveien 10, 0283 Oslo, Norway/Conaxess Trade (Denmark), Naverland 3, 2630 Soborg, Denmark.

(S) **Godis sortiment.** Innehållet motsvarar kanske inte bilden på påse. **Ingredienser:** Socker, Glukossirap, Surhetsregulerande medel: Appelsyra, Citronsyra, Trinnatrium citrat, Modifierad stärkelse, Dextrin, Vegetabiliska oljor (Palmolja, Palmkärnolja), Klumpförebyggande medel: Stearinsyra, Magnesiumstearat, Magnesiumkarbonat, Natriumbikarbonat, Gellingsmedel: Gelatin, Aromämnen, Majsmjöl, Hydrolyserat **Soya Protein**, Emulgeringsmedel: Glycerol monostearat, Pektin, Gellingsmedel: Carnaubavax, Färgämnen: Anthocyaner, Rødbetefärg, Klorofyll-koppar-kompleks, Kurkumin, Lutein, Paprika extrahera, Marknadsförs av: Haugen-Gruppen AB, Box 185, 601 03 Norrköping. www.haugen-gruppen.se.

Contents may not include all those shown.

CONTAINS: SOYA

Swizzels together with the brand names of the individual products within this pack are trade marks of Swizzels Maltow Limited, and may be registered.

Made in the U.K. by Swizzels Maltow Limited, New Mills, High Peak, Derbyshire, SK22 3HA.
BR Marketing, 9 Abbey House, Clonee, Co. Meath, D15 FXC3, Ireland



SWIZZELS



SWIZZELS_SWEETS



SWIZZELS_SWEETS

SWIZZELS.COM

